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Chris Hanson Eric Ward Dennis Carlson Jesse Sloan
cehjr@ksu.edu eward@ksu.edu dcarlson@ksu.edu jdsloan@ksu.edu
817-907-5302 785-532-3307 620-669-7061 620-820-6129
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Rodney Redinger
rodney2@ksu.edu
316-706-5965

Aaron Williams
atwilliams@ksu.edu

785-410-4749

Bryce Haverkamp

bhaverkamp@ksu.edu

785-477-3036
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